2024 FEE SCHEDULE
VAN BUREN COMMUNITY CENTER (VBC)
Effective January 1, 2024

VBT Resident Fee Non-Resident Fee
Annual Membership

Individual

Person 16 years old + $120 $180
Family

Up to two adults / dependent children, same household $240 $360
Additional Family Member $50 $75
Additional adult, same household as Family Membership

Senior

Person 62 years old + $90 $135

(2023 Senior Center members age 50-61 will be eligible
for Senior membership.)

Senior Matinee

Individual membership for hours: Open—3 pm, Mon.-Fri. $20 $25
(2023 Senior Center members age 50-61 will be eligible

for Senior membership.)

Child Watch $60 $75

Automatic Billing Memberships (Monthly)
Memberships Automatically Charged Monthly (12 month commitment)

Individual

Person 16 years old + $12 $17
Family

Up to Two adults / dependent children, same household $23 $35
Additional Family Member $5 $7
Additional adult, same household as Family Membership

Senior

Person 62 years old + $9 $13

(2023 Senior Center members age 50-61 will be eligible

for Senior membership.)

Senior Matinee

Individual membership for hours: Open—3 pm, Mon.-Fri.

(2023 Senior Center members age 50-61 will be eligible N/A N/A
for Senior membership.)

Child Watch $10 $12




2024 FEE SCHEDULE
VAN BUREN COMMUNITY CENTER (VBC)
Effective January 1, 2024

VBT Resident Fee Non-Resident Fee

Misc. Fees (Per Occurrence)

Lost Key Tag Fee $10 $10
Facility Day Pass $10 $12
Child Watch Drop-In Fee $5 $7
VBC Member VBT Resident Non-Resident

Facility Rentals
3 Hr. Rentals

Cherry Room $150 $175 $200
Maple Room * Saturday after 1 pm $170 $200 $250
Magnolia Room $130 $150 $175
Maple & Magnolia Room $250 $300 $375

4 Hr. Rentals
Aspen Room & Black Box Theater

Social Event $300 $350 $400
Lecture / Meeting Event $150 $175 $200
Per Hour Gymnasium Rentals
Gym—Full $150 $175 $200
Gym—1/2 $130 $150 $175
Misc. Fees
Rental Deposit $50 $50 $50

Verified non-profit, 501¢3 organizations will receive

Notes: VBC Member Rate.




